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EVOline
®

 Square 80
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Innovative technology for the smallest of spaces.

EVOline
®

 Square80

Many desks have pre-made openings with a diameter of 80mm. EVOline Square80 fits into the standard 
opening providing a power socket, a USB charging socket, and a data connection.  

In its Qi version EVOline Square80 offers an additional inductive charging surface integrated into the 
cover, for charging of Qi capable mobile phones.
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Description Picture specifications Order number
Price 

excl. VAT
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EVOline
®

 Square80

EVOline Square80
For surface thickness up to 50 
mm.
Mounting hole ø 80 mm.
Configuration:
1 power socket, VDE-compliant, 
16 A, contact-protected, 
1 x USB Type A Charger, rated out-
put current: 1 A, charging function 
only - ideal for charging 
of USB-chargeable devices, i.e. 
Apple iPhones, iPads, iPodsxx, 
Tablets, Smart phones, 
MP3 Players.

Fixed supply cable 3.0 m with 
angled plug.

Without Qi charging function
Cover and housing black
with RJ45 CAT 6 socket
with 3.0 m cable and plug

with 3.0 m pull out RJ45 CAT 6  
patchcable

without Data 

Cover and housing white
with RJ45 CAT 6 socket 
with 3.0 m cable and plug

with 3.0 m pull out RJ45 CAT 6  
patchcable 
without Data

Cover in stainless steel optics 
housing in black
with RJ45 CAT 6 connector 
with 3.0 m cable and plug

with 3.0 m pull out CAT 6 
patchcable

without Data

With Qi charging function
Cover and housing black
with RJ45 CAT 6 connector 
with 3.0 m cable and plug

with 3.0 m pull out RJ45 CAT 6 
patchcable

without Data

Cover and housing  white
with RJ45 CAT 6 connector 
with 3.0 m cable and plug

with 3.0 m pull out RJ45 CAT 6 
patchcable

without Data connector

Cover in stainless steel optics 
housing in black
with RJ45 CAT 6 connector 
with 3.0 m cable and plug

with 3.0 m pull out RJ45 CAT 6 
patchcable

Without data

1592 7000 0100 

1592 7000 0200

1592 7000 0300

1592 7000 1900

1592 7000 2000

1592 7000 2100

1592 7000 3100

1592 7000 3200

1592 7000  3300

1592 7000 0400

1592 7000 0500

1592 7000 0600 

1592 7000 2200

1592 7000 2300

1592 7000 2400

1592 7000 3400

1592 7000 3500

1592 7000 3600

The USB charging function cannot be guaran-
teed due to the multitude of manufacturers and 
devices on the market.  

113.36 €

   96.72 €
  
 

   61.36 €

118.56 €

101.92 €

66.56 €

118.56 €

101.92 €

66.56 €

206.96 €

190.32 €

154.96 €

212.16 €

195.52 €

160.16 €

212.16 €

195.52 €

160.16 €


